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Bus 64B Middlesbrough - Redcar Go to website

Direction
Bus Station Stand 3 — St George's Road

40 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 3

Town Hall

Teesside University

Myrtle Street

Elstone Road

West Terrace

Pine Street

Queensway

Cargo Fleet Offices

Upper Princess Street

St Peters Catholic Church

King George's Square

Golden Boy Green

Bevanlee Road

St Peter's Catholic Voluntary Academy

South Bank Library

Eston Leisure Centre

Civic & Learning Centre

The Avenue

Sycamore Crescent

Ravensworth Avenue

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 3 — St George's Road

Monday 09:33-22:33

Tuesday 18:33-22:33

Wednesday 18:33-22:33

Thursday 18:33-22:33

Friday 09:33-22:33

Saturday 18:33-22:33

Sunday 09:33-18:33

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 3

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-64B-735729822-637740139
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Cedar Close

Normanby Hotel

Grosvenor Gardens

South Park Avenue

Bankfields Court

Oakley Walk

Woodcock Close

Moorcock Close

Granwood Road

South Street

Eston Square

Barnaby House

Hutton Road

Whale Hill Shops

Rudland Walk

Rydal Avenue

Shaw Crescent

Kingsley Road

St George's Road



Direction
St George's Road — Bus Station Stand 11

39 stops

Open route schedule

St George's Road

Kingsley Road

Shaw Crescent

Rydal Avenue

Rudland Walk

Whale Hill Shops

Hutton Road

Barnaby House

Eston Square

South Street

Granwood Road

Moorcock Close

Woodcock Close

Oakley Walk

Bankfields Court

South Park Avenue

Grosvenor Gardens

Normanby Hotel

Cedar Close

Ravensworth Avenue

Sycamore Crescent

The Avenue

Civic & Learning Centre

Eston Leisure Centre

St Peter's Catholic Voluntary Academy

Route schedule
St George's Road — Bus Station Stand 11

Monday 09:09-22:04

Tuesday 19:04-22:04

Wednesday 19:04-22:04

Thursday 19:04-22:04

Friday 09:09-22:04

Saturday 19:04-22:04

Sunday 09:09-18:09

Route info

Direction: St George's Road

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-64B-735729822-637740139


Bevanlee Road

Golden Boy Green

King George's Square

St Peters Catholic Church

Upper Princess Street

Cargo Fleet Offices

Queensway

Pine Street

West Terrace

Elstone Road

Myrtle Street

Teesside University

Amber Street

Bus Station Stand 11

64B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South Bank

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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